ISBGHSCRiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - KK-Sportpistole 2022/23

Gauliga

Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Thim, Wolfgang
Brey, Jurgen
Kugler, Adi

Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Segura, Antonio
Schmid, Christoph
Kunert, Patrick

Mannschaftstabelle

FSG Schrobenhausen 2

Edelweild Thierhaupten 3

272
215
183

266
262
258

2. Durchgang vom 07.10.2022

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1

Brendle, Herbert
Brendle, Elfriede
Blei, Helmut

FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Grof3hauser, Josef
Koppold, Gerhard
Strasser, Martin

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
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Schitzentabelle
Thim, Wolfgang
Segura, Antonio
Schmid, Christoph
Kunert, Patrick
GroRRhauser, Josef
Brendle, Herbert
Koppold, Gerhard
Brendle, Elfriede
Blei, Helmut
Strasser, Martin
Kurbis, Leopold
Brey, Jurgen
Kugler, Adi

14. Brey, Birgit
A-Klasse

FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Funk, Bernhard
Funk, Gerhard
Borszczowski, Gisela
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Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 2

Schiele, Sigfried

Pawlak, Gerhard

Miehling, Christian
Mannschaftstabelle
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1

FSG Schrobenhausen 3

2 e o

. Frei0
Schitzentabelle

Grabhl, Oliver

Funk, Bernhard

Funk, Gerhard

Albert, Frank

Weil3, Harald
Borszczowski, Gisela
Gabriel, Johann
Weichselbaumer, Thomas
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Ménch, Bernd
Kreitmeier, Willhelm
Schiele, Sigfried
Pawlak, Gerhard
Miehling, Christian
Durniok, Ina
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Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2

Baumgartner, Hans-Georg

248
242
232

212
164
160

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 2

4 : 0 1575
2 2 1467
2:0 718
0: 4 1369
0: 2 755
0: 0 0

Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 3
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 3
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2

Grahl, Oliver
Albert, Frank
Baumgartner, Hans-Georg

FSG Schrobenhausen 4

Weil3, Harald
Weichselbaumer, Thomas
Monch, Bernd

1424
728
661

1442

1128
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Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1

245
238
235

248
241
230

2. Durchgang vom 07.10.2022
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1

267
240
221

235
230
216

670 :

786 :

272
266
262
258
248
245
241
238
235
230
225 SE
215
183
127 SE

722

536 :

267
248
242
240
235
232
230 SE
230
221
216
216 SE
212
164
160
81 SE

718

719

728

681

RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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